

Phone : (0343) 256 3500 / 256 4711 E-mail : dav@davmodeldurgapur.com Website : www.davmodeldgp.ac.in

DAV MODEL SCHOOL J.M. SENGUPTA ROAD, DURGAPUR-713205, (W.B.) (AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED SCHOOL) (Affiliated with C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affiliation No. 2430009, School no. 15582)

SELF DECLARATION

Date: 16.06.2023

We, Papiya Mukherjee, Principal cum Regional Officer, DAV Model School, Durgapur, W.B. and Shri N.K. Mohanta, Manager, Local Managing Committee, DAV Model School, Durgapur, W.B. do hereby declare that the information furnished by the school in OASIS and SARAS 4.0 for Extension of Affiliation are all true and correct to our knowledge and belief. No part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

Principal cum Régional Officer Principal Cum Regional Officer

DAV Model School Durgapur-713205 (W.B.)

MANAGER Manager DAV Model School DURGAPUR-713205 WEST BENGAL